
poz. nr nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt. r.
1 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech 1066 2013 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 294
2 102 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz 5691 2013 LKS Odra Głoska DŚL 288
3 103 PANKOWSKI Jakub 182 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 226
4 104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz 8868 2014 KS Polonia Śmigiel WLP 219
5 105 KWAŚNICKI Jakub 5083 2013 UKS MOSiR Dukla PKR 213
6 106 SZARMACH Antoni 7081 2013 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 204
7 107 TARAKAN Michał 5073 2014 3STS Starogard Gdański POM 201
8 108 BOGUCKI Szymon 6193 2013 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 201
9 109 ZAJDA Miłosz 5943 2014 GLKS Drużbice ŁDZ 201

10 110 GŁÓWCZYK Tobiasz 2291 2013 MKS Radość Gorlice MŁP 196
11 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy 2794 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń KPM 192
12 112 BŁASZCZYK Jakub 278 2013 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 188
13 113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian 2783 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń KPM 183
14 114 JAROSZ Mikołaj 6702 2014 KS Gorce Nowy Targ MŁP 179
15 115 ORSZULIK Igor 8076 2013 UKTS Sokół Orzesze ŚLS 176
16 116 SIKOŃ Jakub 4953 2015 UKS Jordan Zakliczyn MŁP 172
17 117 WOŹNIAK Oliwier 3608 2013 UKS Lis Sierakowice POM 172
18 118 SZULTA Adam 1367 2013 TTS Polonia Bytom ŚLS 170
19 119 NOWAKOWSKI Michał 3257 2013 TKS Granit Strzelin DŚL 169
20 120 SADOWSKI Antoni 7079 2013 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 166
21 121 PTAK Igor 1958 2013 KS Mysław Mysłowice ŚLS 162
22 122 WILCZEK Michał 7007 2013 UKS Płomień Limanowa MŁP 162
23 123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam 1415 2013 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 161
24 124 SWINCICKI Stanisław 1187 2013 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 160
25 125 MUSIAŁ Jakub 4128 2013 KSTS Krosno PKR 159
26 126 BOREK Kaspian 168 2014 LUKS Chełmno KPM 159
27 127 DRAJEM Mateusz 5183 2013 Energa KTS Toruń KPM 157
28 128 SZERSZEŃ Jakub 8660 2014 UKS SP Korzeniów PKR 157
29 129 ANTOŃCZAK Antoni 6596 2013 UKS Teniga Szczecin ZPM 157
30 130 ROMANIUK Aleksander 1299 2013 UKS Dojlidy Białystok PDL 155
31 131 FOKS Szymon 347 2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMZ 154
32 132 ANTOSZEK Kamil 6698 2014 KS Gorce Nowy Targ MŁP 153
33 133 BOROWSKI Igor 8854 2014 KS Polonia Śmigiel WLP 150
34 134 KAMIŃSKI Maksymilian 5549 2014 GKTS Wiązowna MAZ 150
35 135 FABISIEWICZ Alan 5134 2014 IKS Spin Bożejowice DŚL 145
36 136 WŁODEK Karol 6122 2013 LUKS Skrzyszów MŁP 145
37 137 KĘDZIERSKI Adam 3035 2014 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 144
38 138 EFFENBERG Aleksander 284 2013 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 141
39 139 DRZAZGA Mikołaj 171 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 141
40 140 PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub 1416 2013 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 140
41 141 WOŹNIAK Marcel 3410 2013 UKS Spartakus Otyń LBU 138
42 142 KALINOWSKI Jan 3934 2013 MLUKS Dwójka Rawa Maz. ŁDZ 137
43 143 POLAK Filip 7688 2015 MKS Lewart Lubartów LLS 135
44 144 DĘBSKI Wojciech 4062 2013 MLKS Nurt Przemyśl PKR 133
45 145 WOJTASZEWSKI Miłosz 1368 2014 TTS Polonia Bytom ŚLS 133
46 146 SZULC Karol 189 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 130
47 147 WITKOWSKI Jeremi 4355 2014 LUKS Straszyn POM 127
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48 148 CZUCZAK Olivier 7401 2013 Koszalinianin Koszalin ZPM 122
49 149 NENNER Jacob 2977 2013 LUKS Mańkowice OPO 122
50 150 TRAJDOS Filip 2984 2013 LUKS Mańkowice OPO 122
51 151 WALCZYK Kacper 1936 2014 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 118
52 152 KLEJNO Maciej 8674 2013 Słonecz. Stok Białystok PDL 109
53 153 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech 1637 2013 UKS Dynamo Gózd LLS 109
54 154 POKRZYWA Wojciech 9141 2013 KS Campeones Wąchock ŚWI 109
55 155 DANOWSKI Alan 1603 2014 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica WMZ 107
56 156 MATCZAK Mateusz 6627 2013 UKS Teniga Szczecin ZPM 105
57 157 BEDNARCZYK Jędrzej 2537 2015 Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie WLP 105
58 158 GEPERT Witold 4260 2014 MRKS Gdańsk POM 98
59 159 MIKA Bartosz 3942 2013 MLUKS Dwójka Rawa Maz. ŁDZ 98
60 160 BRACHA Mikołaj 9690 2013 UKS Orlęta Bilcza ŚWI 95
61 161 BAJERA Wiktor 9501 2013 LKS Lotos Jabłonna MAZ 90
62 162 HURYN Szymon 11915 2013 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 87
63 163 PENKALA Filip 4250 2013 LKS Victoria Nidek MŁP 85
64 164 POŚKO Antoni 5431 2013 ATS Bingo Ropczyce PKR 64



1 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech (Politechnika Rzeszów) 33
1

64 164 POŚKO Antoni (ATS Bingo Ropczyce) 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech 49

33 133 BOROWSKI Igor (KS Polonia Śmigiel) 133 BOROWSKI Igor 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech
2

32 132 ANTOSZEK Kamil (KS Gorce Nowy Targ) 57

17 117 WOŹNIAK Oliwier (UKS Lis Sierakowice) 34 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech
3

48 148 CZUCZAK Olivier (Koszalinianin Koszalin) 117 WOŹNIAK Oliwier 117 WOŹNIAK Oliwier

49 149 NENNER Jacob (LUKS Mańkowice) 116 SIKOŃ Jakub
4

16 116 SIKOŃ Jakub (UKS Jordan Zakliczyn) 61

9 109 ZAJDA Miłosz (GLKS Drużbice) 35 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech
5

56 156 MATCZAK Mateusz (UKS Teniga Szczecin) 109 ZAJDA Miłosz 50

41 141 WOŹNIAK Marcel (UKS Spartakus Otyń) 124 SWINCICKI Stanisław 109 ZAJDA Miłosz
6

24 124 SWINCICKI Stanisław (KS AZS Wrocław) 109 ZAJDA Miłosz

25 125 MUSIAŁ Jakub (KSTS Krosno) 36
7

40 139 DRZAZGA Mikołaj (LUKS Chełmno) 139 DRZAZGA Mikołaj 108 BOGUCKI Szymon

57 157 BEDNARCZYK Jędrzej (Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie) 108 BOGUCKI Szymon
8
8 108 BOGUCKI Szymon (ULKS Moszczenica)

5 105 KWAŚNICKI Jakub (UKS MOSiR Dukla) 37 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech
9

60 160 BRACHA Mikołaj (UKS Orlęta Bilcza) 105 KWAŚNICKI Jakub 51

37 137 KĘDZIERSKI Adam (KS AZS Wrocław) 137 KĘDZIERSKI Adam 105 KWAŚNICKI Jakub
10
28 128 SZERSZEŃ Jakub (UKS SP Korzeniów) 58

21 121 PTAK Igor (KS Mysław Mysłowice) 38 112 BŁASZCZYK Jakub
11
44 144 DĘBSKI Wojciech (MLKS Nurt Przemyśl) 144 DĘBSKI Wojciech 112 BŁASZCZYK Jakub

53 153 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech (UKS Dynamo Gózd) 112 BŁASZCZYK Jakub
12
12 112 BŁASZCZYK Jakub (ZKS Zielona Góra) 104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz

13 113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian (KS Nowa Era Toruń) 39
13
52 152 KLEJNO Maciej (Słonecz. Stok Białystok) 113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian 52

45 145 WOJTASZEWSKI Miłosz (TTS Polonia Bytom) 120 SADOWSKI Antoni 120 SADOWSKI Antoni
14
20 120 SADOWSKI Antoni (Ostródzianka Ostróda) 104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz

29 129 ANTOŃCZAK Antoni (UKS Teniga Szczecin) 40
15
36 136 WŁODEK Karol (LUKS Skrzyszów) 136 WŁODEK Karol 104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz

61 161 BAJERA Wiktor (LKS Lotos Jabłonna) 104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz
16

4 104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz (KS Polonia Śmigiel) 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech 63

111 UTYLSKI Ignacy 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech
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3 103 PANKOWSKI Jakub (LUKS Chełmno) 41
17
62 162 HURYN Szymon (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok) 103 PANKOWSKI Jakub 53

35 135 FABISIEWICZ Alan (IKS Spin Bożejowice) 135 FABISIEWICZ Alan 103 PANKOWSKI Jakub
18
30 130 ROMANIUK Aleksander (UKS Dojlidy Białystok) 59

19 119 NOWAKOWSKI Michał (TKS Granit Strzelin) 42 119 NOWAKOWSKI Michał
19
46 146 SZULC Karol (LUKS Chełmno) 119 NOWAKOWSKI Michał 119 NOWAKOWSKI Michał

51 151 WALCZYK Kacper (MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice) 114 JAROSZ Mikołaj
20
14 114 JAROSZ Mikołaj (KS Gorce Nowy Targ) 62

11 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy (KS Nowa Era Toruń) 43 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy
21
54 154 POKRZYWA Wojciech (KS Campeones Wąchock) 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy 54

43 143 POLAK Filip (MKS Lewart Lubartów) 122 WILCZEK Michał 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy
22
22 122 WILCZEK Michał (UKS Płomień Limanowa) 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy

27 127 DRAJEM Mateusz (Energa KTS Toruń) 44
23
38 138 EFFENBERG Aleksander (ZKS Zielona Góra) 127 DRAJEM Mateusz 106 SZARMACH Antoni

59 159 MIKA Bartosz (MLUKS Dwójka Rawa Maz.) 106 SZARMACH Antoni
24

6 106 SZARMACH Antoni (Ostródzianka Ostróda) 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy

7 107 TARAKAN Michał (3STS Starogard Gdański) 45
25
58 158 GEPERT Witold (MRKS Gdańsk) 107 TARAKAN Michał 55

39 140 PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub (Dekorglass Działdowo) 126 BOREK Kaspian 107 TARAKAN Michał
26
26 126 BOREK Kaspian (LUKS Chełmno) 60

23 123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam (Dekorglass Działdowo) 46 123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam
27
42 142 KALINOWSKI Jan (MLUKS Dwójka Rawa Maz.) 123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam 123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam

55 155 DANOWSKI Alan (LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica) 110 GŁÓWCZYK Tobiasz
28
10 110 GŁÓWCZYK Tobiasz (MKS Radość Gorlice) 102 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz

15 115 ORSZULIK Igor (UKTS Sokół Orzesze) 47
29
50 150 TRAJDOS Filip (LUKS Mańkowice) 115 ORSZULIK Igor 56

47 147 WITKOWSKI Jeremi (LUKS Straszyn) 118 SZULTA Adam 115 ORSZULIK Igor
30
18 118 SZULTA Adam (TTS Polonia Bytom) 102 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz

31 131 FOKS Szymon (KS AZS UWM Olsztyn) 48
31
34 134 KAMIŃSKI Maksymilian (GKTS Wiązowna) 134 KAMIŃSKI Maksymilian 102 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz

63 163 PENKALA Filip (LKS Victoria Nidek) 102 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz
32

2 102 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz (LKS Odra Głoska)
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runda o miejsce 33-48
49-64 33-48

1' 164 POŚKO Antoni (ATS Bingo Ropczyce)
##
2' 132 ANTOSZEK Kamil (KS Gorce Nowy Targ) 132 ANTOSZEK Kamil

3' 148 CZUCZAK Olivier (Koszalinianin Koszalin) 149 NENNER Jacob
##
4' 149 NENNER Jacob (LUKS Mańkowice)

5' 156 MATCZAK Mateusz (UKS Teniga Szczecin)
##
6' 141 WOŹNIAK Marcel (UKS Spartakus Otyń) 141 WOŹNIAK Marcel

7' 125 MUSIAŁ Jakub (KSTS Krosno) 125 MUSIAŁ Jakub
##
8' 157 BEDNARCZYK Jędrzej (Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie)

9' 160 BRACHA Mikołaj (UKS Orlęta Bilcza)
##

10' 128 SZERSZEŃ Jakub (UKS SP Korzeniów) 128 SZERSZEŃ Jakub

11' 121 PTAK Igor (KS Mysław Mysłowice) 121 PTAK Igor
##

12' 153 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech (UKS Dynamo Gózd)

13' 152 KLEJNO Maciej (Słonecz. Stok Białystok)
##

14' 145 WOJTASZEWSKI Miłosz (TTS Polonia Bytom) 152 KLEJNO Maciej

15' 129 ANTOŃCZAK Antoni (UKS Teniga Szczecin) 161 BAJERA Wiktor
##

16' 161 BAJERA Wiktor (LKS Lotos Jabłonna)

17' 162 HURYN Szymon (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok)
##

18' 130 ROMANIUK Aleksander (UKS Dojlidy Białystok) 130 ROMANIUK Aleksander

19' 146 SZULC Karol (LUKS Chełmno) 151 WALCZYK Kacper
##

20' 151 WALCZYK Kacper (MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice)

21' 154 POKRZYWA Wojciech (KS Campeones Wąchock)
##

22' 143 POLAK Filip (MKS Lewart Lubartów) 143 POLAK Filip

23' 138 EFFENBERG Aleksander (ZKS Zielona Góra) 138 EFFENBERG Aleksander
##

24' 159 MIKA Bartosz (MLUKS Dwójka Rawa Maz.)

25' 158 GEPERT Witold (MRKS Gdańsk)
##

26' 140 PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub (Dekorglass Działdowo) 140 PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub

27' 142 KALINOWSKI Jan (MLUKS Dwójka Rawa Maz.) 142 KALINOWSKI Jan
##

28' 155 DANOWSKI Alan (LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica)

29' 150 TRAJDOS Filip (LUKS Mańkowice)
##

30' 147 WITKOWSKI Jeremi (LUKS Straszyn) 147 WITKOWSKI Jeremi

31' 131 FOKS Szymon (KS AZS UWM Olsztyn) 131 FOKS Szymon
##

32' 163 PENKALA Filip (LKS Victoria Nidek)
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runda o miejsce 17-24
25-32 17-24

a 133 BOROWSKI Igor (KS Polonia Śmigiel)
##

b 116 SIKOŃ Jakub (UKS Jordan Zakliczyn) 116 SIKOŃ Jakub

c 124 SWINCICKI Stanisław (KS AZS Wrocław) 124 SWINCICKI Stanisław
##

d 139 DRZAZGA Mikołaj (LUKS Chełmno)

e 137 KĘDZIERSKI Adam (KS AZS Wrocław)
##

f 144 DĘBSKI Wojciech (MLKS Nurt Przemyśl) 137 KĘDZIERSKI Adam

g 113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian (KS Nowa Era Toruń) 113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian
##

h 136 WŁODEK Karol (LUKS Skrzyszów)

i 135 FABISIEWICZ Alan (IKS Spin Bożejowice)
##

j 114 JAROSZ Mikołaj (KS Gorce Nowy Targ) 114 JAROSZ Mikołaj

k 122 WILCZEK Michał (UKS Płomień Limanowa) 127 DRAJEM Mateusz
##

l 127 DRAJEM Mateusz (Energa KTS Toruń)

m 126 BOREK Kaspian (LUKS Chełmno)
##

n 110 GŁÓWCZYK Tobiasz (MKS Radość Gorlice) 110 GŁÓWCZYK Tobiasz

o 118 SZULTA Adam (TTS Polonia Bytom) 118 SZULTA Adam
##

p 134 KAMIŃSKI Maksymilian (GKTS Wiązowna)
01.06 16:10 S12 3:1 (6,9,-8,9)

01.06 16:10 S9 3:0 (8,7,5)

01.06 16:10 S10 3:1 (-1,10,6,6)

01.06 16:10 S11 3:0 (3,8,5)

01.06 16:10 S6 3:2 (4,-8,7,-7,6)

01.06 16:10 S7 3:0 (10,6,10)

01.06 16:10 S8 3:0 (6,5,7)

01.06 16:10 S5 3:0 (6,3,5)



poz. NS nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt.
1 101 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech 1066 2013 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 125
2 111 UTYLSKI Ignacy 2794 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń KPM 114

3-4 104 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz 8868 2014 KS Polonia Śmigiel WLP 96
102 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz 5691 2013 LKS Odra Głoska DŚL 96

5-8 109 ZAJDA Miłosz 5943 2014 GLKS Drużbice ŁDZ 81
112 BŁASZCZYK Jakub 278 2013 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 81
119 NOWAKOWSKI Michał 3257 2013 TKS Granit Strzelin DŚL 81
123 PYDYNKOWSKI Adam 1415 2013 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 81

9-16 117 WOŹNIAK Oliwier 3608 2013 UKS Lis Sierakowice POM 68
108 BOGUCKI Szymon 6193 2013 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 68
105 KWAŚNICKI Jakub 5083 2013 UKS MOSiR Dukla PKR 68
120 SADOWSKI Antoni 7079 2013 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 68
103 PANKOWSKI Jakub 182 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 68
106 SZARMACH Antoni 7081 2013 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 68
107 TARAKAN Michał 5073 2014 3STS Starogard Gdański POM 68
115 ORSZULIK Igor 8076 2013 UKTS Sokół Orzesze ŚLS 68

17-24 116 SIKOŃ Jakub 4953 2015 UKS Jordan Zakliczyn MŁP 57
124 SWINCICKI Stanisław 1187 2013 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 57
137 KĘDZIERSKI Adam 3035 2014 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 57
113 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian 2783 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń KPM 57
114 JAROSZ Mikołaj 6702 2014 KS Gorce Nowy Targ MŁP 57
127 DRAJEM Mateusz 5183 2013 Energa KTS Toruń KPM 57
110 GŁÓWCZYK Tobiasz 2291 2013 MKS Radość Gorlice MŁP 57
118 SZULTA Adam 1367 2013 TTS Polonia Bytom ŚLS 57

25-32 133 BOROWSKI Igor 8854 2014 KS Polonia Śmigiel WLP 53
139 DRZAZGA Mikołaj 171 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 53
144 DĘBSKI Wojciech 4062 2013 MLKS Nurt Przemyśl PKR 53
136 WŁODEK Karol 6122 2013 LUKS Skrzyszów MŁP 53
135 FABISIEWICZ Alan 5134 2014 IKS Spin Bożejowice DŚL 53
122 WILCZEK Michał 7007 2013 UKS Płomień Limanowa MŁP 53
126 BOREK Kaspian 168 2014 LUKS Chełmno KPM 53
134 KAMIŃSKI Maksymilian 5549 2014 GKTS Wiązowna MAZ 53

33-48 132 ANTOSZEK Kamil 6698 2014 KS Gorce Nowy Targ MŁP 48
149 NENNER Jacob 2977 2013 LUKS Mańkowice OPO 48
141 WOŹNIAK Marcel 3410 2013 UKS Spartakus Otyń LBU 48
125 MUSIAŁ Jakub 4128 2013 KSTS Krosno PKR 48
128 SZERSZEŃ Jakub 8660 2014 UKS SP Korzeniów PKR 48
121 PTAK Igor 1958 2013 KS Mysław Mysłowice ŚLS 48
152 KLEJNO Maciej 8674 2013 Słonecz. Stok Białystok PDL 48
161 BAJERA Wiktor 9501 2013 LKS Lotos Jabłonna MAZ 48
130 ROMANIUK Aleksander 1299 2013 UKS Dojlidy Białystok PDL 48
151 WALCZYK Kacper 1936 2014 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 48
143 POLAK Filip 7688 2015 MKS Lewart Lubartów LLS 48
138 EFFENBERG Aleksander 284 2013 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 48
140 PYDYNKOWSKI Jakub 1416 2013 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 48
142 KALINOWSKI Jan 3934 2013 MLUKS Dwójka Rawa Maz. ŁDZ 48
147 WITKOWSKI Jeremi 4355 2014 LUKS Straszyn POM 48
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131 FOKS Szymon 347 2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMZ 48
49-64 164 POŚKO Antoni 5431 2013 ATS Bingo Ropczyce PKR 45

148 CZUCZAK Olivier 7401 2013 Koszalinianin Koszalin ZPM 45
156 MATCZAK Mateusz 6627 2013 UKS Teniga Szczecin ZPM 45
157 BEDNARCZYK Jędrzej 2537 2015 Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie WLP 45
160 BRACHA Mikołaj 9690 2013 UKS Orlęta Bilcza ŚWI 45
153 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech 1637 2013 UKS Dynamo Gózd LLS 45
145 WOJTASZEWSKI Miłosz 1368 2014 TTS Polonia Bytom ŚLS 45
129 ANTOŃCZAK Antoni 6596 2013 UKS Teniga Szczecin ZPM 45
162 HURYN Szymon 11915 2013 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 45
146 SZULC Karol 189 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 45
154 POKRZYWA Wojciech 9141 2013 KS Campeones Wąchock ŚWI 45
159 MIKA Bartosz 3942 2013 MLUKS Dwójka Rawa Maz. ŁDZ 45
158 GEPERT Witold 4260 2014 MRKS Gdańsk POM 45
155 DANOWSKI Alan 1603 2014 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica WMZ 45
150 TRAJDOS Filip 2984 2013 LUKS Mańkowice OPO 45
163 PENKALA Filip 4250 2013 LKS Victoria Nidek MŁP 45


